
 

 

 

 

KONERU LAKSHMAIAH EDUCATION FOUNDATION 
(Deemed to be University) 

Aziz Nagar, Hyderabad, Telangana — 500075 

 

Date: 18/08/2024 

 

Sub: permission to conduct Kho-Kho tournament for men and women – Reg  

 

Respected sir, 

                         The Department of Physical Education would like to conduct Kho-Kho 

intramurals tournament for men and women teams, I request you to grant permission to 

organise the tournament in the view of national sports day.  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

S NO NAME  ID NO  BRANCH  

1 A SAHITHI  2310030222 II CSE  

2 SUNANDA  2310030031 II CSE  

3 P PRIYANKA  2310040070  II ECE 

4 N VARSHA 2310040127 II ECE  

5 SRUTHI  2310040061 II ECE  

6 N ANANJALI  2310030214 II CSE  

7 K SARAYU  2410030042 I CSE  

8 B BRUNDAVANI  2410040053 I ECE 

9 R B SRIJA REDDY  2410030028 I CSE  

10 A SRI LAKSHMI  2410030105 I CSE 

11 CH SRAVANI  2410040018 I ECE 

12 M RAKSHITHA  2410030224 I CSE 

13 P MANASVITHA REDDY 2410030107 I CSE  

14 M PRASANNA  2410030274 I CSE 

15 VYSHNAVI 2410080038  I AIDS 



 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16 K DEEKSHITH REDDY 2310040079 ECE II 

17 R VINAY KUMAR REDDY 2310030066 CSE II 
18 L KHAJA PASHA 2310039459 CSE II 

19 G LOKESH 2310030199 CSE II 

20 S VAISHNAV 2310030265 CSE II 
21 S MOHAN 2310030409 CSE II 

22 G SHIVA 2310040130 ECE II 

23 SHAIK HASSAN 2410030041 CSE I 

24 B SHANTOSH 2410030254 CSE I 

25 N VISHNU RAO 2410030441 CSE I 

26 A VARUN 2410040055 ECE I 

27 V NITHIN 2410040111 ECE I 

28 A PRANAY 2410030362 CSE I 

29 T PAVAN 2410040029 ECE I 
30 D VENKATESH 2410040082 ECE I 

31 ARVIND 2310080056 AIDS II 

32 SOWMYA 2310030284 CSE II 

34 VARSHITHA REDDY 2310030254 CSE II 

35 BRINDAVANI 2410040053 ECE I 

36 PRATAP KUMAR 2310030173 CSE II 

37 DURGESH 2310030242 CSE II 

38 CHARAN 2310080055 AIDS II 

39 JASWANTH REDDY 2310030118 CSE II 

40 ROHITH REDDY 2310030315 CSE II 

41 MANJUNATH 2310030241 CSE II 

42 PRANAY KUMAR REDDY 2410030362 CSE I 

43 VINAY KUMAR REDDY 2310030066 CSE II 

44 K VENKAT SAI 2310030176 CSE II 

45 RITWIKA 2410030029 CSE I 

46 PALLAVI 2410040036 ECE I 

47 DASYA REDDY 2410030226 CSE I 

48 AKSHYA 2310040072 ECE II 
49 SRIJA REDDY 2410030028 CSE I 

50 N VAMSHI 2310030394 CSE II 

51 ALEKHYA REDDY 2410030258 CSE I 

52 SAKSHITHA REDDY 2410030353 CSE I 

53 KAVYA SREE 2410040069 ECE I 

54 SRUJANA 2410040091 ECE I 

55 SUSHMA 2410040068 ECE I 

56 SAI PRANEETH 2310030375 CSE II 

57 J SATHWIK 2310030383 CSE II 
58 ABHINAY 2310040107 ECE II 

59 VAMSI 2310040098 ECE I 
60 CHARAN REDDY 2310030322 CSE II 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 



 

KHO KHO INTRAMURALS TOURNAMENTS WAS CONDUCTED IN KNOCK OUT BASES FOR MENS & WOMEN 

TEAMS, FIVE MEN TEAMS AND FOUR WOMEN TEAMS ACTIVELY PARTICIPATED IN THE TOURNAMENT.  

Boys Kho-Kho Runners  

S.NO NAME  ROLL.NO BRANCH  

1 Deekshith Reddy 2310040079 ECE II 

2 Mohan 2310030409 CSE II 

3  Vyshnav 2310030265 CSE II 

4 Hassan 2410030362 CSE I 
5 Pranay 2410030362 CSE I 

6 Sri Karthik Reddy 2410030323 CSE I 

7 M. Uday 2410030435 CSE I 
8 L. Karthikeya 2410040032 ECE I 

9 Adithya 2410030327 CSE I 
10 Manjunath 2310030241 CSE I 

 

Boys Kho-Kho Winners 

S.NO NAME  ROLL.NO BRANCH  

1 Khaja Pasha 2310039459 CSE I 

2 Vinay 2310030066 CSE I 

3 Lokesh 2310030199 CSE I 
4 Pavan 2410040029 ECE I 

5 Venkatesh 2410040082 ECE I 

6 Chandrakanth 2410030070 CSE I 

7 Venkat Sai 2310030176 CSE I 

8 Rishith 2410030070 CSE I 

9 Abhilash 2410030252 CSE I 

10 Santosh 2410030254 CSE I 

 

Girls Kho-Kho Runner-ups: 

S.NO NAME  ROLL.NO BRANCH  
1 Brinda 2410040053 ECE I 

2 Alekhya 2410030258 CSE I 

3 Kavya 2410040069 ECE I 

4 Maitreyi 2410030224 CSE I 
5 Sakshitha 2410030279 CSE I 
6 Lakshmi Sri 2410030279 CSE I 

7 Sri Lakshmi 2410030005 CSE I 

8 Manaswitha Reddy 2410030107 CSE I 

9 Shravani 2410040018 ECE I 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Girls Kho-Kho Winners 

S.NO NAME  ROLL.NO BRANCH  

1 Varsha 2310040127 ECE II 

2 Shruthi 2310040061 ECE II 
3 Sushma 2410040068 ECE I 
4 Bhavya 2410030259 CSE I 

5 M. Rithwika 2410030029 CSE I 

6 Sahithi Reddy 2310030222 CSE I 
7 N. Anjali 2310030214 CSE I 

8 T. Pallavi 2410040036 ECE I 

9 Lasya Reddy 2410030226 CSE I 

10 Prasanna 2410030274 CSE I 

11 Srujana 2410040091 ECE I 

 

 

 

 


